Technical Data Sheet
ADMS™ Smart Water Tempering System
The AERCO Digital Mixing Station (ADMS) is a smart water tempering
system that allows temperature controlled distribution of potable hot
water throughout the loop. The lead-free1 ADMS regulates distribution
temperature within ±2ºF in accordance to ASSE 1017 at all flow conditions
(including low and zero demand periods) and its temperature setting is
field configured without the use of special software and laptop.

(2690)
19.53 (496) 20.14 (512) 60.86 (1545) 29.75 (756) 452 (205)
Ordering Information
Valve Size
150: 1.50” Valve
200: 2.00” Valve
Valve Quantity
S: Single Valve
D: Double Valve
T: Triple Valve
Return Pipe Size*
1:  1” Return
2: 2” Return
3: 3” Return
Flow/BTU Package
0: None
1:  Flow/BTU Package**
Strainers
0: None
1:  Strainers
Recirc Pump
0: No Pump
1:  Factory supplied
    and installed pump
If the pump option is selected, the following information must be provided on an order.
If customization requires a mounted pump, please note that any pump that exceeds 35 lbs will be shipped loose
and must be installed onsite where its weight can be supported.
ADMS - -
*1” Return or 2” return are available options for single valve configurations
**Default flow meter diameters are 1.46” for ADMS150 valves and 1.67” for ADMS200 valves for the mixed outlet, and 0.75” for ADMS150